Home » MIPOT » MIPOT MiP Series Wireless Protocol Modules Owner’s Manual
Contents
1  MIPOT MiP Series Wireless Protocol
Modules
2  Overview
3  Product Features
4  Mechanical Dimensions
5  Documents / Resources

Detailed description of the MCU and its pe
ripherals RM0453 (from ST)
Ordering Information
Title Description DoC
32001551AUS MiP-Wm-1C128S-US United States
32001551BUS MiP-Lw-1C128S-US United States
32001551CUS MiP-LoMi-1C128S-US United States
32001551DUS MiP-LoMo-1C128S-US United States
32001551FUS MiP-LwMo-1C128S-US United States
Regulatory Approvals
Models: 32001551AUS, 32001551BUS, 32001551CUS, 32001551DUS, 32001551FUS
The U.S. FCC ID: 2AQJP-MIP
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This
device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including
interference that may cause undesired operation.
CANADA
IC: 28566-MIP
HVIN: 32M01514A
PMN:
32001551AUS,
32001551BUS,
32001551CUS,
32001551DUS,
32001551FUS
HVIN:
32M01514A
HMN: – FVIN: –
Doc Title Description
DoI 32001505BUS_DoI Declaration of Identity
Revision History
Revision Date Description
0.0 07.06.2023 First emission
1.0 03.11.2023 Added regulatory approvals labels, exposure assessment and antenna detail
s
Documents / Resources
MIPOT MiP Series Wireless Protocol Modules  [pdf] Owner's Manual
32001551AUS, 32001551BUS, 32001551CUS, 32001551DUS, 32001551FUS, MiP Series Wir
eless Protocol Modules, MiP Series, Wireless Protocol Modules, Protocol Modules, Modules
MIPOT MiP Series Wireless Protocol Modules  [pdf] Owner's Manual
32001506AUS, 32001506BUS, 32001506CUS, 32001506DUS, 32001506FUS, MiP Series Wir
eless Protocol Modules, MiP Series, Wireless Protocol Modules, Protocol Modules, Modules
References
User Manual
Manuals+, Privacy Policy